
Operator	
  License	
  # API	
  #
Operator Lease	
  Name
Address Well	
  #
City Houston,	
  TX	
  	
  77055
Contractor Spud	
  Date
Contractor	
  License	
  # Cement	
  Date
T.D. Location Sec	
  27 T	
  26 R	
  18
T.D.	
  of	
  pipe 990 feet	
  from N line
Surface	
  pipe	
  size 2310 feet	
  from W 	
  line
Surface	
  pipe	
  depth County
Well	
  Type

Thickness Strata From To
6 shale 0 6
43 lime 6 49
24 shale 49 73
17 lime 73 90
35 shale 90 125
68 lime 125 193
6 shale 193 199
21 lime 199 220
6 shale 220 226
25 lime 226 251
5 shale 251 256
18 lime 256 274
161 shale 274 435
10 lime 435 445
7 shale 445 452
1 top	
  sand 452 453
2 top	
  sand 453 455
2 top	
  sand 455 457
11 sandy 457 468
79 shale 468 547
15 lime 547 562
38 shale 562 600
17 lime 600 617
8 shale 617 625
4 lime 625 629

144 shale 629 773
1 top	
  	
   773 774 ok
2 top	
   774 776
2 shale 776 778
2 top 778 780 ok
2 top 780 782
1 end 782 783
97 shale	
  mix 783 880

Driller's	
  Log

34897
SCZ	
  Resources
8614	
  Cedarspur	
  Drive

JTC	
  Oil,	
  Inc.
32834
880
858
7"
20' Allen
Injection

15-­‐001-­‐30856-­‐00-­‐00
Kendall	
  Dice
I-­‐7

3/10/14


